) ] napamay
Midwest Winners

Local 1
Local 2
1. 141.8 Tim Mehrens 141.8 141.8 141.2 141.4
2. 141.0 Kory wulfekuhle 140.9 140.9 141.0
3. 139.4 Jeff christopherson 139.4 139.4
4, 137.8 cameron Robbins 137.8 137.8
Local 3
1. 134.7 Yogqi 134.7 134.7 134.7 134.7
Mayhem
1. 155.2 Yuyang Jin 155.2 155.2 155.2 155.2
Top Dog
Basic 1
1. 113.2 Brian Wwerts 113.2 113.2 113.2 113.2
Basic 2
1. 136.9 3James Hoy 136.9 136.9 136.9 136.9
Basic 3
1. 142.9 Nolan Smith 142.9 142.9 142.9 141.6
2. 140.6 Austin Blain 140.6 140.6 140.6
Basic 4
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1. 147.3
2. 141.4
3. 141.5
Advanced 1
1. 142.0
2. 141.4
Advanced 2
1. 148.2
2. 146.0
Advanced 3
1. 158.4
2. 157.5
3. 155.2
4., 154.9
5. 151.6

Advanced Nw

1. 147.7
2. 144.3

Xtreme 1

Xtreme 3

Matt Schramm
Matt Ries
Tim Clouse

Zac Seabrooke
cory Kreisel

Rick ElTiott
Cameron Wike

Lenny Yacavonha
John Biggs
Nick Boland
Matt Peterson
Shane witham

Travis Starr
Roberto Mendez

Travis Starr

napamay

147.
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141.

142.
141.

148.
146.

158.
157.
154.
154.
151.

147.
144.

133.
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1. 134.8 colby Moorehead

Xtreme 4
1. 142.6 Lenny Yacavona
2. 140.4 3John Biggs
3. 138.0 Matt Peterson
4, 135.1 shawn witham

Xtreme Trunk

133.7 Jason Dykstra
130.0 Austin Moore
125.1 zac Seabrooke

AWNR

Local 2 B

STam

1. 142.9 Nolan smith

Q Default Q

1. 141.7 3Jason Dykstra
2. 143.3 Travis Starr

Kaos wall

1. 155.1 Lenny Yacavona
2. 150.5 Matt Peterson

Top Ten Competitors

135.2 Travis Boothroyd

napamay
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NNV RERENNVT D

Lenny Yacavonha
John Biggs
Yuyang Jin
Nick Boland
Lenny Yacavonha
Matt Peterson
Shane witham
Matt Peterson
Rick ElTiott
Travis Starr
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